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# PROJECT* 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018
1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4

1 SCI COMPLEX RENO

2 INFRASTRUCTURE 1

3 MODULE MODIFICATIONS

4 HUMANITIES

5 DEMOLITION

6 CONSTRUCTION

7 PARKING STRUCTURE

8 INFRASTRUCTURE 2

9 LRC

10 CAFETERIA CONVERSION

11 MODULE MODIFICATIONS

12 SSC

13 INFRASTRUCTURE 3

14 TRACK & FIELDHOUSE

15 LIFE SCI BASEMENT

16 HEALTH OCCUPATIONS

17 BUSINESS

18 TECHNICAL ARTS

19 ADMINISTRATION

20 SHOPS & CONST TECH

21 LIBRARY

22 MCS & PLANETARIUM

23 SOUTH PE

24 SOCIAL SCIENCES

25 MARSEE AUDITORIUM

26 NORTH PE

27 ART & BEH SCI

28 FAC & REC

29 MUSIC & C-THEATER

30 STADIUM

COLOR LEGEND

DESIGN DSA REV BIDDING CONST

* Some of the project titles used are new. This is due to limited column width and regrouping of projects and project 
components. The table on the following page relates these titles with those used in the 2005 Project Budgets. 

NOTE: Two projects, the Child Developement Center Phase Two and Architectural Barrier Removal Phase Two will be 
constructed if state funding is obtained. The schedule for these two projects will be determined by the currently 
unknown state funding cycle.



S E# CHEDULE PROJECT TITL 2005 PROJECT BUDGET TITLE CONSTRUCTION DATES
1 SCI COMPLEX RENO Science Complex Renovation April 2003 - December 2004
2 INFRASTRUCTURE 1 Primary Electrical Distribution System October 2005 - March 2007
3 MODULE MODIFICATIONS Temporary Space and Relocation Costs June 2005 - August 2005
4 HUMANITIES Humanities Complex Replacement September 2005 - June 2007
5 DEMOLITION Humanities Complex Replacement September 2005 - December 2005
6 CONSTRUCTION Humanities Complex Replacement April 2006 - June 2007
7 PARKING STRUCTURE Lot H Parking Structure July 2006 - June 2007
8 INFRASTRUCTURE 2 Central Plant & Various Site Utilities October 2006 - June 2007
9 LRC Learning Resource Center Addition June 2006 - May 2007
10 CAFETERIA CONVERSION Bookstore/Cafeteria Conversion to Administration January 2007 - September 2007
11 MODULE MODIFICATIONS Temporary Space and Relocation Costs June 2007 - August 2007
12 SSC Student Services and Activities Replacement October 2007 - June 2009
13 INFRASTRUCTURE 3 Various Site Utilities October 2007 - June 2009
14 TRACK & FIELDHOUSE Athletic Education and Fitness Complex April 2008 - March 2009
15 LIFE SCI BASEMENT Science Complex Renovation June 2009 - March 2010
16 HEALTH OCCUPATIONS Health Occupations and Wellness Center June 2009 - May 2010
17 TECHNICAL ARTS Technical Arts June 2010 - May 2011
18 BUSINESS Business Building Replacement July 2010 - December 2011
19 ADMINISTRATION Administration January 2012 - December 2012
20 SHOPS & CONST TECH Shops & Construction Technology January 2012 - March 2013
21 LIBRARY Library April 2013 - December 2013
22 MCS & PLANETARIUM Math & Computer Sciences & Planetarium April 2013 - March 2014
23 SOUTH PE Pool and Health Center January 2014 - December 2014
24 SOCIAL SCIENCES Social Sciences July 2014 - March 2015
25 MARSEE AUDITORIUM Marsee Auditorium July 2015 - May 2016
26 NORTH PE Physical Education and Men's Shower & North Gym July 2015 - May 2016
27 ART & BEH SCI Art & Behavioral Sciences April 2016 - June 2017
28 FAC & REC Facilities and Receiving April 2016 - June 2017
29 MUSIC & C-THEATER Music July 2017 - Septemeber 2018
30 STADIUM Athletic Education and Fitness Complex April 2018 - December 2018
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